TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
The Leading Supplier of Equipment, Inks & Supplies
SOURCEONE.NAZDAR.COM
1-888-578-5713
13 oz DOUBLE-SIDED BLOCKOUT PRO BANNER
HIGHLIGHTS:
• Blockout layer for 100% opacity

Shelf Life Best when used within 1 year – storage conditions impact life
Flame Resistance NFPA 701, Title 19
ORDERING INFORMATION:
ITEM NUMBER ROLL SIZE FINISH
IMSB13BOP38164 38” x 164’ Matte
IMSB13BOP54164 54” x 164’ Matte
IMSB13BOP63164 63” x 164’ Matte
IMSB13BOP80164 80” x 164’ Matte
PRINT MEDIA
v0
20
92